Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2009-0615

FAA-2009-0711

FAA-2009-0720

FAA-2009-0720

FAA-2009-0663

FAA-2009-0227

FAA-2007-27654

FAA-2009-0427

FAA-2009-0546

FAA-2009-0737

FAA-2008-0783

FAA-2008-0883

FAA-2009-0280

FAA-2009-0500

FAA-1999-5401

FAA-2009-0598

FAA-2009-0740

FAA-2009-0741

FAA-2009-0432

Document Id

FAA-2009-0615-0008

FAA-2009-0711-0001

FAA-2009-0720-0001

FAA-2009-0720-0002

FAA-2009-0663-0001

FAA-2009-0227-0003

FAA-2007-27654-0022

FAA-2009-0427-0003

FAA-2009-0546-0149

FAA-2009-0737-0001

FAA-2008-0783-0006

FAA-2008-0883-0020

FAA-2009-0280-0005

FAA-2009-0500-0003

FAA-1999-5401-0152

FAA-2009-0598-0003

FAA-2009-0740-0001

FAA-2009-0741-0001

FAA-2009-0432-0006

Title

FedEx Express Corporation

Gregory Jackson -
Exemption/Rulemaking

AVJet Corporation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Decision

Airworthiness Directives:
Eurocopter France Model AS
332C, L, L1, and L2; AS 350
B3; AS355 F, F1, F2, and N,
et al. Helicopters

Airworthiness Directives: Bell
Helicopter Textron Canada
Model 427 Helicopters

Activation of Ice Protection

Southern California Airspace
Users Working Group -
Petition for Reconsideration

Ernest Scarcelli

Freedom Jets Aviation, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemkaing

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's Motion for a
Decision - CPOSALO0O01

Villamor Tabula - Request For
Appeal - CPO8WP0015

Western Air Express, Inc. -
Applicant's Appeal Brief -
CPO9SWO0003

7-29-09 L-3 Communications
Additional Information
Manual Requirements
Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Fuel Drain Valves

Fuel Drain Valves

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid
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PUBLIC
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SUPPORTING
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RULES
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SUPPORTING
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PUBLIC



FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2009-0553

FAA-2009-0571

FAA-2009-0647

FAA-2009-0647

FAA-2009-0703

FAA-2009-0168

FAA-2009-0691

FAA-2006-25156

FAA-2007-0051

FAA-2009-0509

FAA-2008-1213

FAA-2007-29087

FAA-2009-0682

FAA-2008-0677-0095

FAA-2007-29305-0278

FAA-2009-0553-0004

FAA-2009-0571-0005

FAA-2009-0647-0004

FAA-2009-0647-0004.1

FAA-2009-0703-0001

FAA-2009-0168-0003

FAA-2009-0691-0001

FAA-2006-25156-0018

FAA-2007-0051-0037

FAA-2009-0509-0003

FAA-2008-1213-0005

FAA-2007-29087-0011

FAA-2009-0682-0001

The Boeing Company

U.S. DOT/FAA - Memo for the
Record

Boeing - Comments

Boeing - Comments
Airbus - See Attachment

Airbus - Letter from American
Airlines

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model CL-600-
2C10 (Regional Jet Series
700, 701 and 702) Airplanes,
Model CL-600-2D15 (Regional
Jet Series 705) Airplanes,
and Model CL-600-2D24
(Regional Jet Series 900)
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Agusta S.p.A. Model AB139
and AW139 Helicopters

Airworthiness Directives;
Fokker Model F.27 Mark 050
Airplanes

Hawker Beechcraft
Corporation -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Airworthiness Directives;
Teledyne Continental Motors
(TCM) 10-520, TSIO-520, and
10-550 Series Reciprocating
Engines With Superior Air
Parts, Inc. (SAP) Cylinder
Assemblies Installed

Airworthiness Directives;
Pilatus Aircraft Limited Model
PC-7 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-100, -200,
-200C, -300, -400, and -500
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 737-600, -700,
-700C, -800 and -900 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 747-100, 747-
100B, 747-100B SUD, 747-
2008, 747-300, 747-400,
747SR, and 747SP Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Bombardier Model CL-600-
1A11 (CL-600), CL-600-2A12
(CL-601), CL-600-2B16 (CL-
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FAA-2009-0689

FAA-2006-26234

FAA-2007-29173

FAA-2009-0699

FAA-2009-0463

FAA-2009-0554

FAA-2009-0742

FAA-2009-0349

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2008-0759

FAA-2008-0759

FAA-2008-0874

FAA-2008-0874

FAA-2008-1005

FAA-2009-0743

FAA-2009-0743

FAA-2009-0587

FAA-2008-1213

FAA-2008-1213

FAA-2009-0722

FAA-2009-0689-0001

FAA-2006-26234-0016

FAA-2007-29173-0013

FAA-2009-0699-0001

FAA-2009-0463-0004

FAA-2009-0554-0001

FAA-2009-0742-0001

FAA-2009-0349-0001

FAA-2008-0677-0094

FAA-2008-0677-0094.1

FAA-2008-0759-0007

FAA-2008-0759-0007.1

FAA-2008-0874-0008

FAA-2008-0874-0008.1

FAA-2008-1005-0005

FAA-2009-0743-0001

FAA-2009-0743-0001.1

FAA-2009-0587-0001

FAA-2008-1213-0006

FAA-2008-1213-0006.1

FAA-2009-0722-0001

601-3A) Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
SOCATA Model TBM 700
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
Boeing Model 767 Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives;
PIAGGIO AERO INDUSTRIES
S.p.A. Model PIAGGIO P-180
Airplanes

Airworthiness Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations) Limited
(Jetstream) Model 4101
Airplanes

Proposed Establishment of
Class E Airspace; Eastsound,
WA

Full Electronic Distribution of
Airworthiness Directives

Proposed Modification of
Class E Airspace; Pueblo, CO

Calspan Corporation

Calspan Corporation

Air Transport Association of
America

Air Transport Association of
America

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA - Exemption
9803A

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

UsS Airways -
Exemption/Rulemaking

US Airways -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA - Spirit Airlines
- CPO9GL0O0O05

U.S. DOT/FAA - See Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Request of
Hearing - CPO9S0O0009
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FAA-2009-0586

FAA-2007-29173

FAA-2007-29173

FAA-2009-0721

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2009-0682

FAA-2009-0682

FAA-2009-0682

FAA-2009-0682

FAA-2009-0682

FAA-2007-29087

FAA-2007-29087

FAA-2008-0978

FAA-2008-0978

FAA-2009-0613

FAA-2009-0613

FAA-2006-26234

FAA-2006-26234

FAA-2007-0115

FAA-2009-0557

FAA-2009-0586-0001

FAA-2007-29173-0014

FAA-2007-29173-0014.1

FAA-2009-0721-0001

FAA-2007-0001-0266

FAA-2009-0682-0002

FAA-2009-0682-0002.1

FAA-2009-0682-0002.3

FAA-2009-0682-0002.2

FAA-2009-0682-0002.4

FAA-2007-29087-0012

FAA-2007-29087-0012.1

FAA-2008-0978-0005

FAA-2008-0978-0005.1

FAA-2009-0613-0004

FAA-2009-0613-0004.1

FAA-2006-26234-0017

FAA-2006-26234-0018

FAA-2007-0115-0013

FAA-2009-0557-0005

U.S. DOT/FAA - Complaint -
CPO9NMOO009

U.S. DOT/FAA - See Attached

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Federal Express - Request for
Hearing - CPO9NMO0010

Petition of US Airways moved
to FAA-2009-0743

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Record of
Contacts

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachment

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Air Transport Association of
America

Air Transport Association of
America

Airbus S.A.S

Airbus S.A.S

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information
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FAA-2009-0509

FAA-2009-0509

FAA-2009-0744

FAA-2009-0707

FAA-2006-24171

FAA-2006-24171

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2008-0677

FAA-2009-0707

FAA-2009-0707

FAA-2009-0707

FAA-2007-29162

FAA-2009-0556

FAA-2009-0183

FAA-2009-0570

FAA_FRDOC_0001

FAA-2009-0509-0004

FAA-2009-0509-0005

FAA-2009-0744-0001

FAA-2009-0707-0004

FAA-2006-24171-0012

FAA-2006-24171-0012.1

FAA-2008-0677-0096

FAA-2008-0677-0096.1

FAA-2009-0707-0001

FAA-2009-0707-0002

FAA-2009-0707-0003

FAA-2007-29162-0003

FAA-2009-0556-0005

FAA-2009-0183-0010

FAA-2009-0570-0004

FAA_FRDOC_0001-3007

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

Proposed New Restricted
Category Special Purpose
Operations

Airworthiness Directives; Air
Tractor, Inc. Models AT-802
and AT-802A Airplanes

Sky Lease I, Inc., dba
TradeWinds Airlines

Sky Lease I, Inc., dba
TradeWinds Airlines

National Air Carrier
Association

National Air Carrier
Association

U.S. DOT/FAA - Correction

U.S. DOT/FAA - Airworthiness
Directive Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA - Regulatory
Evaluation

Ameriflight, LLC -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Boeing - Comments

Air Sunshine, Inc. - Motion
for Award of Fees and
Expenses Under the Equal
Access to Justice Act -
CP09S00004

U.S. DOT/FAA - Additional
Information

Airworthiness Directives;
Pratt and Whitney JT8D-7, -
7A, -7B, -9, -9A, -11, -15,
and -17 Turbofan Engines
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*** End of Search Results ***
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